PUBLIC NOTICE INFORMATION
FOR FINANCIAL ADVISORS

HARRIS CO MUD # 6

Rate to keep average tax bill constant

Highest rate to avoid Rollback election
Proposed Rate

Last Year's Rate

Prior Year Total Homestead Value

Prior Year Total Number of Homesteads
Prior Year Exemption Percentage

Prior Year Average Home Value

Current Year Total Homestead Value
Current Year Total Number of Homesteads
Current Year Exemption Percentage

Current Year Average Home Value

2016 M&0O Tax Rate
2017 M&0O Rollback Rate

2017 Certified Value
2017 Uncertified Value
2016 Certified Value
2016 Uncertified Value

0.48648
0.52539
0.52000
0.54000
93,277,187
928
0
$100,514
95,841,516
859
0
$111,573

0.54000
0.52539

145,217,496
19,588,361
148,786,780
0



