PUBLIC NOTICE INFORMATION

FOR FINANCIAL ADVISORS

HARRIS CO MUD # 6

Rate to keep average tax bill constant	0.48648
Highest rate to avoid Rollback election	0.52539
Proposed Rate	0.52000
Last Year's Rate	0.54000
Prior Year Total Homestead Value	93,277,187
Prior Year Total Number of Homesteads	928
Prior Year Exemption Percentage	0
Prior Year Average Home Value	\$100,514
Current Year Total Homestead Value	95,841,516
Current Year Total Number of Homesteads	859
Current Year Exemption Percentage	0
Current Year Average Home Value	\$111,573
2016 M&O Tax Rate	0.54000
2017 M&O Rollback Rate	0.52539
2017 Certified Value	145,217,496
2017 Uncertified Value	19,588,361
2016 Certified Value	148,786,780
2016 Uncertified Value	0